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Datenblatt - Artikelnummer 11807

Drehstrom- GielRharztransformator

Nennleistung 630 kVA, Nennubersetzung 10/ 0,4 kV

Beschreibung
Bauart

Fabrikat

Typ

Revision

Zustand
Gewabhrleistung
Nennleistung
Oberspannung
Unterspannung
Anzapfungen
Kurzschlussspannung
Schaltgruppe
Frequenz

Kuhlart
Gesamtgewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Fahrrollenmittenabstand

Rollenbreite
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Einheit

Monate
kVA

kv

kv

%

Hz

kg
mm
mm

mm

Wert
GieRharztransformator
May & Christe
DG 630-10 SP
2025
revisioniert

12

630

10

0,4
+-2x120V
3,9

Dyn 5

50

AN

2750

1400

880

1770

670

50
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